County Name

Aitkin
Anoka
Becker
Beltrami
Benton

Big Stone
Blue Earth
Brown
Carlton
Carver
Cass
Chippewa
Chisago
Clay
Clearwater
Cook
Cottonwood
Crow Wing
Dakota
Dodge
Douglas
Faribault
Fillmore
Freeborn
Goodhue
Grant
Hennepin
Houston
Hubbard
Isanti
Itasca
Jackson
Kanabec
Kandiyohi
Kittson
Koochiching
Lac Qui Parle
Lake

Lake of the Woods
Le Sueur
Lincoln
Lyon
McLeod
Mahnomen
Marshall
Martin
Meeker
Mille Lacs
Morrison
Mower

m\:\ DEPARTMENT
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Watercraft
Trailer Launches x $2,234 per Launch

65 $145,219
26 $58,088
88 $196,604
46 $102,770
6 $13,405
15 $33,512
23 $51,385
10 $22,341
18 $40,214
30 $67,024
116 $259,160
7 $15,639
22 $49,151
4 $8,937
28 $62,556
46 $102,770
14 $31,278
102 $227,882
15 $33,512
0 S0
60 $134,048
7 $15,639
0 S0
11 $24,576
8 $17,873
13 $29,044
49 $109,473
6 $13,405
66 $147,453
18 $40,214
195 $435,657
20 $44,683
11 $24,576
51 $113,941
6 $13,405
31 $69,258
9 $20,107
37 $82,663
11 $24,576
27 $60,322
13 $29,044
12 $26,810
14 $31,278
7 $15,639
4 $8,937
20 $44,683
40 $89,365
12 $26,810
29 $64,790
4 $8,937

Watercraft Trailer
Parking Spaces

544
348
630
415
92
194
288
137
121
301
1,053
79
372
35
176
421
110
920
372
0
535
62
0
122
197
103
836
56
458
133
920
156
103
587
56
249
92
431
141
377
151
121
171
46
24
213
602
293
269
14

Certified 7/29/2017

x $234 per
Space

$127,055
$81,278
$147,141
$96,926
$21,487
$45,310
$67,265
$31,997
$28,260
$70,301
$245,936
$18,451
$86,884
$8,175
$41,106
$98,328
$25,691
$214,873
$86,884
$0
$124,953
$14,481
SO
$28,494
$46,011
$24,056
$195,254
$13,079
$106,969
$31,063
$214,873
$36,435
$24,056
$137,098
$13,079
$58,156
$21,487
$100,663
$32,932
$88,051
$35,267
$28,260
$39,938
$10,744
$5,605
$49,748
$140,602
$68,432
$62,827
$3,270

Total Aid

$272,274
$139,366
$343,745
$199,696
$34,892
$78,822
$118,650
$54,338
$68,474
$137,325
$505,096
$34,090
$136,035
$17,112
$103,662
$201,098
$56,969
$442,755
$120,396
$0
$259,001
$30,120
SO
$53,070
$63,884
$53,100
$304,727
$26,484
$254,422
$71,277
$650,530
$81,118
$48,632
$251,039
$26,484
$127,414
$41,594
$183,326
$57,508
$148,373
$64,311
$55,070
$71,216
$26,383
$14,542
$94,431
$229,967
$95,242
$127,617
$12,207



Murray
Nicollet
Nobles
Norman
Olmsted
Otter Tail
Pennington
Pine
Pipestone
Polk

Pope
Ramsey
Red Lake
Redwood
Renville
Rice

Rock
Roseau

St. Louis
Scott
Sherburne
Sibley
Stearns
Steele
Stevens
Swift

Todd
Traverse
Wabasha
Wadena
Waseca
Washington
Watonwan
Wilkin
Winona
Wright
Yellow Medicine

20
13
12

113

30

17

19
17

wuvi

18

169
12
16
11
52

5
6
8
38
6
15
9
10
24
7
2
18
59
11

2,238
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$44,683
$29,044
$26,810
$6,702
$2,234
$252,457
$13,405
$67,024
SO
$37,980
$42,449
$37,980
$4,468
$11,171
$11,171
$40,214
SO
$15,639
$377,569
$26,810
$35,746
$24,575
$116,175
$11,171
$13,405
$17,873
$84,897
$13,405
$33,512
$20,107
$22,341
$53,619
$15,639
$4,468
$40,214
$131,814
$24,576

$5,000,000

Total Number of Launches

189
176
105
28
13
899
31
244

116
188
255
10
37
32
220

164
1,429
186
142
161
544
26
26
67
294
59
307
75
107
353
71
16
215
412
85

21,408

$44,142
$41,106
$24,524
$6,540
$3,036
$209,968
$7,240
$56,988
SO
$27,093
$43,909
$59,557
$2,336
$8,642
$7,474
$51,383
SO
$38,303
$333,754
$43,442
$33,165
$37,603
$127,055
$6,073
$6,073
$15,648
$68,666
$13,780
$71,702
$17,517
$24,991
$82,446
$16,583
$3,737
$50,215
$96,226
$19,852
$5,000,000

Total Number of Trailer Spaces

Value of Each
Launch
$2,234

Certified 7/29/2017

Value of Each

Space
$234

$88,825
$70,150
$51,334
$13,242
$5,270
$462,425
$20,645
$124,012
$0
$65,073
$86,358
$97,537
$6,804
$19,813
$18,645
$91,597
$0
$53,942
$711,323
$70,252
$68,911
$62,178
$243,230
$17,244
$19,478
$33,521
$153,563
$27,185
$105,214
$37,624
$47,332
$136,065
$32,222
$8,205
$90,429
$228,040
$44,428
$10,000,000



