

	Watercraft		Watercraft Trailer	x \$234 per	
County Name		x \$2,234 per Launch	Parking Spaces	Space	= Total Aid
County Warne	Trailer Lauriches	7 72,234 per Laurien	rarking spaces	Space	- Total Alu
Aitkin	65	\$145,219	544	\$127,055	\$272,274
Anoka	26	\$58,088	348	\$81,278	\$139,366
Becker	88	\$196,604	630	\$147,141	\$343,745
Beltrami	46	\$102,770	415	\$96,926	\$199,696
Benton	6	\$13,405	92	\$21,487	\$34,892
Big Stone	15	\$33,512	194	\$45,310	\$78,822
Blue Earth	23	\$51,385	288	\$67,265	\$118,650
Brown	10	\$22,341	137	\$31,997	\$54,338
Carlton	18	\$40,214	121	\$28,260	\$68,474
Carver	30	\$67,024	301	\$70,301	\$137,325
Cass	116	\$259,160	1,053	\$245,936	\$505,096
Chippewa	7	\$15,639	, 79	\$18,451	\$34,090
Chisago	22	\$49,151	372	\$86,884	\$136,035
Clay	4	\$8,937	35	\$8,175	\$17,112
Clearwater	28	\$62,556	176	\$41,106	\$103,662
Cook	46	\$102,770	421	\$98,328	\$201,098
Cottonwood	14	\$31,278	110	\$25,691	\$56,969
Crow Wing	102	\$227,882	920	\$214,873	\$442,755
Dakota	15	\$33,512	372	\$86,884	\$120,396
Dodge	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Douglas	60	\$134,048	535	\$124,953	\$259,001
Faribault	7	\$15,639	62	\$14,481	\$30,120
Fillmore	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Freeborn	11	\$24,576	122	\$28,494	\$53,070
Goodhue	8	\$17,873	197	\$46,011	\$63,884
Grant	13	\$29,044	103	\$24,056	\$53,100
Hennepin	49	\$109,473	836	\$195,254	\$304,727
Houston	6	\$13,405	56	\$13,079	\$26,484
Hubbard	66	\$147,453	458	\$106,969	\$254,422
Isanti	18	\$40,214	133	\$31,063	\$71,277
Itasca	195	\$435,657	920	\$214,873	\$650,530
Jackson	20	\$44,683	156	\$36,435	\$81,118
Kanabec	11	\$24,576	103	\$24,056	\$48,632
Kandiyohi	51	\$113,941	587	\$137,098	\$251,039
Kittson	6	\$13,405	56	\$13,079	\$26,484
Koochiching	31	\$69,258	249	\$58,156	\$127,414
Lac Qui Parle	9	\$20,107	92	\$21,487	\$41,594
Lake	37	\$82,663	431	\$100,663	\$183,326
Lake of the Woods	11	\$24,576	141	\$32,932	\$57,508
Le Sueur	27	\$60,322	377	\$88,051	\$148,373
Lincoln	13	\$29,044	151	\$35,267	\$64,311
Lyon	12	\$26,810	121	\$28,260	\$55,070
McLeod	14	\$31,278	171	\$39,938	\$71,216
Mahnomen	7	\$15,639	46	\$10,744	\$26,383
Marshall	4	\$8,937	24	\$5,605	\$14,542
Martin	20	\$44,683	213 602	\$49,748	\$94,431
Meeker Mille Lacs	40 12	\$89,365	293	\$140,602	\$229,967 \$95,242
Mille Lacs	12 29	\$26,810 \$64,790	293 269	\$68,432 \$62,827	\$95,242 \$127,617
Morrison Mower	4	\$8,937	269 14	\$62,827	\$127,617 \$12,207
IVIOVVCI	7	<b>Ψ</b> 0,237	7-4	73,270	712,207



Murray	20	\$44,683	189	\$44,142	\$88,825
Nicollet	13	\$29,044	176	\$41,106	\$70,150
Nobles	12	\$26,810	105	\$24,524	\$51,334
Norman	3	\$6,702	28	\$6,540	\$13,242
Olmsted	1	\$2,234	13	\$3,036	\$5,270
Otter Tail	113	\$252,457	899	\$209,968	\$462,425
Pennington	6	\$13,405	31	\$7,240	\$20,645
Pine	30	\$67,024	244	\$56,988	\$124,012
Pipestone	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Polk	17	\$37,980	116	\$27,093	\$65,073
Pope	19	\$42,449	188	\$43,909	\$86,358
Ramsey	17	\$37,980	255	\$59,557	\$97,537
Red Lake	2	\$4,468	10	\$2,336	\$6,804
Redwood	5	\$11,171	37	\$8,642	\$19,813
Renville	5	\$11,171	32	\$7,474	\$18,645
Rice	18	\$40,214	220	\$51,383	\$91,597
Rock	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Roseau	7	\$15,639	164	\$38,303	\$53,942
St. Louis	169	\$377,569	1,429	\$333,754	\$711,323
Scott	12	\$26,810	186	\$43,442	\$70,252
Sherburne	16	\$35,746	142	\$33,165	\$68,911
Sibley	11	\$24,575	161	\$37,603	\$62,178
Stearns	52	\$116,175	544	\$127,055	\$243,230
Steele	5	\$11,171	26	\$6,073	\$17,244
Stevens	6	\$13,405	26	\$6,073	\$19,478
Swift	8	\$17,873	67	\$15,648	\$33,521
Todd	38	\$84,897	294	\$68,666	\$153,563
Traverse	6	\$13,405	59	\$13,780	\$27,185
Wabasha	15	\$33,512	307	\$71,702	\$105,214
Wadena	9	\$20,107	75	\$17,517	\$37,624
Waseca	10	\$22,341	107	\$24,991	\$47,332
Washington	24	\$53,619	353	\$82,446	\$136,065
Watonwan	7	\$15,639	71	\$16,583	\$32,222
Wilkin	2	\$4,468	16	\$3,737	\$8,205
Winona	18	\$40,214	215	\$50,215	\$90,429
Wright	59	\$131,814	412	\$96,226	\$228,040
Yellow Medicine	11	\$24,576	85	\$19,852	\$44,428
		\$5,000,000		\$5,000,000	\$10,000,000
	2 220		21 400		

2,238 21,408
Total Number of Launches Total Number of Trailer Spaces

\$4,999,997 \$5,000,006

Value of Each
Launch
\$2,234

Value of Each
\$234